Adr.Nr
198167
853084
532674
213528
214919
103850
456481
5926
154641
880520
165239
442516
911245
423937
?
108613
779300
990435
337124
759578
153435
302712
881856
151229
609388
820604
165218
318656
295600
105650
14716
911989
125606
888158
249850
?
313874
16122
948059
456480
12511
928687
898024
?
948060

171569
?

Name
Rogenmoser
Meier
Naumovic
Stutz
Merz
Moretto
Schmid
Jimenez
Kern
Teppich
Pagano
Wildhaber
Beuggert
Lang
Frei
Furrer
Schuler
Savinova
Neukomm
Defuns
Uerch
Stucki
Juchli
Arnold
Cianci
Loetscher
Hehli
Raunhardt
Lang
Good
Gasparoli
Novak
Bachmann
Grossmann
Schneider
Wittmer
Mezger
Werthmueller
Schenkel
Monigatti
nicht lesbar
Raza
Wegele
Harpfli
Schenkel
Aldi
Lehmann

Vorname
Josef
Dieter

Aleksandar

Paul
Armin
Silvio
Daniel
Raiymondo
Joerg
Frank
Sebastiano
Mathias
Marcel
Christian
Maria
Markus
?
Anna
Samuel
Peter
Arthur
Peter
Peter
Rene
Ingrid
Beatrice
Bruno
Daniel
Philippe
Patrick
Marcel
Stephan
Alois
Urs
Felix
Ernst
Martin
Sandra
Curdin
Andy
nicht lesbar
Igor
Peter
Cedric
Alice
Claudio
Manfred

Jo.
1947
1963
1969
1955
1962
1953
1970
1973
1958
1969
1958
1973
1964
1977
1978
1960
1967
1977
1982
1962
1941
1941
1956
1960
1967
1962
1950
1979
1958
1967
1972
1973
1953
1968
1949
1959

?
1971
1965
1967
1971
1966
1965
1987
1965
1962
1966

Rangliste 50m
BSVA Winterschiessen 2023

Kat. Mun.
SV 9
\% 9
S RF
SV 9
V 7.65
SV 7.65
E 7.65
E 9
\% 9
S 9
\% RF
E 7.65
S 7.65
E RF
E RF
\% RF
S RF
E RF
E 9
\%

SV FP
SV 9
SV 9
vV 7.65
S RF
V 7.65
SV 9
E 9
V 7.65
S 9
E RF
E
SV
S RF
SV RF
V 7.65
E 9
E 9
S RF
S 7.65
E 9
S 9
S 9
E 9
S 9
V 7.65
S 9

Verein
PSG Affoltern s.A.
Unterengstringen
SSGN Neumdunster
PSG Affoltern s.A.
PSG Affoltern s.A.
SSVIE
PC Endingen
PSPO
PSBO
SSVIE
PSV Mettmenstetten
PSG Affoltern s.A.
PS am Etzel
SSVIE
PSV Wadenswil
PRSV Hausen a.A
SSVIE
Uster
PRSV Hausen a.A
PSV Mettmenstetten
PSG Affoltern s.A.
PSG Affoltern s.A.
PS am Etzel
PSV Mettmenstetten
PRSV Hausen a.A
SSVIE
PSG Affoltern s.A.
PSV Mettmenstetten
PRSV Hausen a.A
PC Endingen
PSV Mettmenstetten
?
Unterengstringen
SSGN Neumdunster
?
SSVIE
PSPO
SSVIE
Handrohrschiitzen
Pistolenclub Homrig
PSPO
PSV Mettmenstetten
PS am Etzel
PSPO
Handrohrschiitzen
PS am Etzel
PSV Mettmenstetten

Pkt.
94
93
92
91
91
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
84
83
83
83
82
82
81
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
77
76
76
74
70
70
70
68
68
65
60
50



